
OFFICIAL GAME SHEET INTERNATIONAL ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event EHT Venue Ice Palace Park of Legends Date 2015-12-17 Start 19:00 Spectators 12194 Game No. 2

Home Team (A) Sweden (Yellow) Goals Penalties
Jerseycolor

No. Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos L SoG # Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 Time No. Min Offence Start End

3 NILSSON, Tim D 4 1 1 26:57 22 6 27 PP2 30 4 6 22 25 27 31 6 22 87 20:00 48 2 TRIP 20:00 21:04

4 KRONWALL, Staffan C D 1 0 2 29:33 51 27 48 EQ 30 22 25 27 48 51 31 9 11 19 71 73 34:21 6 2 HOOK 34:21 36:21

6 HERSLEY, Patrik D 1 3 3 33:15 7 8 48 EQ 30 7 8 48 51 87 31 3 25 29 57 98 38:47 48 2 CHE-H 38:47 40:47

7 NORMAN, John F 3 3 4 59:36 45 15 ENG 30 15 34 45 51 53 10 27 44 63 71 77 48 10 MISC 40:47 50:47

8 JOHNSON, Andreas F 3 0 44:11 25 2 TRIP 44:11 46:11

9 TEDENBY, Mattias F 5 0 49:25 18 2 TRIP 49:25 51:25

10 LINDSTROM, Joakim F 2 2

15 SJOGREN, Mattias F 2 0

18 SUNDSTROM, Johan F 4 2

19 ZACKRISSON, Patrik F 4 0

22 PETERSSON, Andre F 1 3

23 WALLMARK, Lucas D 4 0

25 ENGQVIST, Andreas A F 1 0

27 OMARK, Linus F 1 2

29 GUSTAFSSON, Erik A D 2 0

30* FASTH, Viktor BP GK 0 0

34 JUNLAND, Jonas D 2 1

35 SVENSSON, Markus GK 0 0

45 MOLLER, Oscar F 2 2

48 RAHIMI, Daniel D 3 0

51 AHNELOV, Jonas D 3 2

53 THURESSON, Andreas F 4 1

87 ROSEN, Robert F 3 1

Team Manager: Kohler, Putte Head Coach: Marts, Par A.Coach: Popovic, Peter

Visiting Team (B) Russia (Red) Goals Penalties
Jerseycolor

No. Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos L SoG # Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 Time No. Min Offence Start End

3 ZUBAREV, Andrei D 4 1 1 21:04 73 25 47 PP1 31 22 25 27 47 73 30 25 27 29 34 25:25 27 2 SLASH 25:25 26:57

6 DENISOV, Denis A D 1 1 25:30 44 2 CROSS 25:30 27:30

9 ANTIPIN, Viktor D 3 3 34:21 87 2 CROSS 34:21 36:21

10 MOZIAKIN, Sergey F 2 0 52:16 47 2 CROSS 52:16 54:16

11 ANDRONOV, Sergei F 3 1 54:55 71 2 CROSS 54:55 56:55

19 KOKAREV, Denis F 3 1 71 2 ROUGH 56:55 58:55

22 ZAYTSEV, Nikita D 1 2 54:55 47 10 MISC 54:55 60:00

25 ZARIPOV, Danis A F 4 1

27 GRIGORENKO, Igor F 1 1

29 AVERIN, Yegor F 4 0

31* SOROKIN, Ilya GK 0 0

40 APALKOV, Daniil F 5 1

44 YAKOVLEV, Yegor D 2 1

47 RADULOV, Alexander F 1 2

57 VISHNEVSKI, Dmitri D 4 0

63 DADONOV, Yevgeni F 2 2

71 KOVALCHUK, Ilya C F 3 5

73 CHUDINOV, Maxim BP D 3 4

77 BELOV, Anton D 2 2

83 KOSHECHKIN, Vasili GK 0 0

87 SHIPACHYOV, Vadim F 2 2

93 PROKHORKIN, Nikolai F 1 1

98 KARTAYEV, Vladislav F 4 0

Team Manager: Head Coach:Znarok, Oleg A.Coach:

Game Summary Saves Goalkeepers Records Goalkeepers Changes

Period G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA Time GKA GKB

1 0:0 8:4 0:0 0:0 0:0 4 0 0 8 0 0 30 60:00 1 31 59:33 3 00:00 30 31

2 3:1 8:14 16:6 1:1 0:0 13 0 0 5 0 0 44:05 30 -

3 1:0 7:13 4:16 0:0 0:0 13 0 0 6 0 0 44:11 30 31

OT Start of game: 19:01 End of game: 21:20 59:15 30 -

GWS Timeout A: Timeout B: 59:36 30 31

Total 4:1 23:31 20:22 1:1 0:0 30 0 0 19 0 0 Game Supervisor: 60:00 30 31

Referee: Sir R.,Hodek P. Linesman: Shelyanin, Sergei Goal Judge: Video Goal Judge: Shelyanin, Alexander

Scorekeeper: Kantinov, Sergei Linesman: Sivov, Dmitry Goal Judge: Timekeeper: Laputin, Andrei

Sign. Manager B: Sign. Manager A: Sign. Scorekeeper: Sign. Referee:



Explanations of abbreviations: Abbrev. Explanations of penalty abbreviations: Cd.

Event Abbreviation of the tournament (e.g. WSA, W18C, WWSB or W20D..) ABUSE Abuse of officials 01

Place Name of the city or the ice rink the game takes place BD-CK Body Checking (female hockey only) 02

Date Date the game takes place BENCH Bench Minor Penalty 03

Start Time the beginning of the game is announced in the schedule BOARD Boarding 04

Spectators Number of spectators BUT-E Butt-ending 05

Game No. Number of game  announced in the schedule CHARG Charging 06

Home Team (A) Abbreviation of the home team(e.g. SUI, USA) CHE-B Checking from behind 07

Visiting Team (B) Abbreviation of the visiting team(e.g. SUI, USA) CROSS Cross-checking 08

No. Jersey number of the player(*= Starts the game) DELAY Delaying the game 09

Family and given name(+BP+C/A) Name of the player, followed by comma, and given name(s) DIS-N Goal being delibarately knocked 10

add BP = Best player of the game, C = Captain, A = Assistant Captain ELBOW Elbowing 11

Pos Position (GK = Goalkeeper, EG = Emergency Goalkeeper, D = Defenseman, F = Forward) FISTI Fisticuffs 12

L Number of lineup (1 = first line, 2 = second line, 3 = third line, 4 = fourth line) GA-MI Game misconduct penalty 13

SoG Sum of shots on goal (shots saved by goalie plus scored goals) of this player GR-MI Gross misconduct penalty 14

# Number of goal (- for missed penaltyshot) HI-ST High Sticking 15

Time Time the goal scored HOLD Holding 16

G Jersey number of the player scoring the goal HOOK Hooking 17

A1 Jersey number of the first assistant HO-ST Holding the stick 18

A2 Jersey number of the second assistant IL-EQ Illegal Equipment 19

GS Game situation (EQ = equal, +1 = powerplay 5:4 or 4:3,+2 = powerplay 5:3, -1 shorthand 4:5 or 3:4, INTRF Interference 20

-2 = shorthand 3:5, PS = penalty shot, GWS = game winning shot KNEE Kneeing 21

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Positive participation ( all players on ice of the goal scoring team) MATCH Match penalty 22

N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 Negative participation ( all players on ice of the goal receiving team) MISC Misconduct penalty 23

Time Time the penalty is called referee OTHER Other offences 24

No. Jersey number of the penaltized player P-SHOT Penalty shot 25

Start Time the penalty starts ROUGH Roughing 26

End Time the penalty ends SLASH Slashing 27

Team Manager Name and given name of the team manager SPEAR Spearing 28

Head Coach Name and given name of the head coach TOO-M Too many men on ice 29

A. Coach Name and given name of the assistant coach TRIP Tripping 30

Period Period 1, 2, 3, OVT = overtime, GWS = game winning shots UN-SP Unsportsmanlike Conduct 31

Total Total sum of entries in the columns

G A:B Number of goals scored by team A : team B (depending on period) Time GKA GKB

SOG A:B Number of shots on goals plus scored by team A : team B (depending on period)

PIM A:B Number of penalty minutes for team A : team B (depending on period)

PPGF A:B Number of powerplay goals scored by team A : team B (depending on period)

SHGF A:B Number of shorthanded goals scored by team A : team B (depending on period)

GKA1 Sum of shots saved by the first goalie of team A (depending on period)

GKA2 Sum of shots saved by the second goalie of team A (depending on period)

EGA Sum of shots saved by the emergency goalie of team A (depending on period)

GKB1 Sum of shots saved by the first goalie of team B (depending on period)

GKB2 Sum of shots saved by the second goalie of team B (depending on period)

EGB Sum of shots saved by the emergency goalie of team B (depending on period)

GKA Jersey numbers of the goalies of team A

GKB Jersey numbers of the goalies of team B

MIP Minutes in play by each goalie

GA Goals agains for each goalie

Start of game Time the game really starts

End of game Time the game really ends

Timeout A Time the home team takes a 30 seconds timeout

Timeout B Time the visiting team takes a 30 seconds timeout

Game Supervisor Name of the game supervisor

Time Time the goalie comes in or goes out

GKA Jersey number of the goalie of team A coming in (- for leaving)

GKB Jersey number of the goalie of team B coming in (- for leaving)

Referee Name and given name of the referee of this game

Scorekeeper Name and given name of the scorekeeper of this game

Linesman Name and given name of the linesman of this game

Goal Judge Name and given name of the goal judge of this game

Timekeeper Name and given name of the timekeeper of this game

Sign. Signature of Referee, Scorekeeper, Manager of team A and Manager of team B

A Jersey number of the player of team A(Marked with * when he starts the game winning shot)

B Jersey number of the player of team B(Marked with * when he starts the game winning shot)

GKA Goalie of team A for this game winning shot

GKB Goalie of team B for this game winning shot

GF:GA Goal scored after this game winning shot of each team

Game Winning Shots

A B GKA GKB GF:GA A B GKA GKB GF:GA A B GKA GKB GF:GA A B GKA GKB GF:GA A B GKA GKB GF:GA

Notes:



TOI(On Periods)

Game no. Serie Home Guest
2 Sweden Russia

Date Time Venue
2015-12-17 19:00 Ice Palace Park of Legends

Team Sweden

# Name Period Shifts Average TOI

3 NILSSON,Tim 1 7 0:30 3:31
2 8 0:42 5:43
3 9 0:39 5:51

Total 24 0:37 15:05

4 KRONWALL,Staffan 1 8 0:45 6:03
2 12 0:40 8:07
3 10 0:50 8:25

Total 30 0:45 22:35

6 HERSLEY,Patrik 1 8 0:39 5:19
2 5 0:53 4:27
3 7 1:08 7:58

Total 20 0:53 17:44

7 NORMAN,John 1 7 0:42 5:00
2 6 0:38 3:52
3 7 0:27 3:09

Total 20 0:36 12:01

8 JOHNSON,Andreas 1 7 0:44 5:10
2 5 0:40 3:23
3 4 0:32 2:09

Total 16 0:40 10:42

10 LINDSTROM,Joakim 1 7 0:50 5:53
2 9 0:39 5:51
3 6 0:49 4:57

Total 22 0:45 16:41

15 SJOGREN,Mattias 1 7 0:50 5:52
2 9 0:34 5:11
3 9 0:42 6:22

Total 25 0:41 17:25

18 SUNDSTROM,Johan 1 6 0:39 3:59
2 7 0:33 3:52
3 7 0:23 2:44

Total 20 0:31 10:35

19 ZACKRISSON,Patrik 1 6 0:39 3:59
2 8 0:28 3:46
3 8 0:30 4:06

Total 22 0:32 11:51

22 PETERSSON,Andre 1 8 0:36 4:52
2 7 0:33 3:52
3 6 0:53 5:22

Total 21 0:40 14:06

25 ENGQVIST,Andreas 1 8 0:36 4:48
2 10 0:32 5:24
3 8 0:55 7:20

Total 26 0:40 17:32

27 OMARK,Linus 1 8 0:39 5:15
2 8 0:37 4:58
3 5 1:08 5:40

Total 21 0:45 15:53

1



29 GUSTAFSSON,Erik 1 15 0:28 7:04
2 9 0:35 5:20
3 12 0:31 6:21

Total 36 0:31 18:45

34 JUNLAND,Jonas 1 10 0:36 6:08
2 8 0:39 5:12
3 8 0:36 4:53

Total 26 0:37 16:13

45 MOLLER,Oscar 1 7 0:50 5:53
2 9 0:38 5:46
3 8 0:52 7:03

Total 24 0:46 18:42

48 RAHIMI,Daniel 1 8 0:45 6:07
2 5 0:54 4:34
3 1 0:23 0:23

Total 14 0:47 11:04

51 AHNELOV,Jonas 1 9 0:35 5:23
2 6 0:44 4:24
3 9 0:38 5:48

Total 24 0:38 15:35

53 THURESSON,Andreas 1 6 0:37 3:42
2 8 0:30 4:06
3 8 0:31 4:12

Total 22 0:32 12:00

87 ROSEN,Robert 1 7 0:45 5:20
2 7 0:48 5:39
3 4 0:24 1:36

Total 18 0:41 12:35

2



TOI(Sum)

Game no. Serie Home Guest
2 Sweden Russia

Date Time Venue
2015-12-17 19:00 Ice Palace Park of Legends

Team Russia

# Name Period Shifts Average TOI
# Name Period Shifts Average TOI

3 ZUBAREV,Andrei 1 8 0:41 5:28
2 9 0:34 5:13
3 4 0:31 2:07

Total 21 0:36 12:48

6 DENISOV,Denis 1 8 0:35 4:42
2 7 0:36 4:14
3 9 0:31 4:44

Total 24 0:34 13:40

9 ANTIPIN,Viktor 1 7 0:46 5:28
2 6 0:36 3:38
3 8 0:36 4:54

Total 21 0:40 14:00

10 MOZIAKIN,Sergey 1 7 0:38 4:27
2 7 0:34 4:02
3 8 0:46 6:15

Total 22 0:40 14:44

11 ANDRONOV,Sergei 1 7 0:39 4:36
2 7 0:35 4:05
3 4 0:33 2:12

Total 18 0:36 10:53

19 KOKAREV,Denis 1 7 0:46 5:23
2 6 0:34 3:29
3 5 0:40 3:21

Total 18 0:40 12:13

22 ZAYTSEV,Nikita 1 8 0:39 5:15
2 8 0:30 4:01
3 8 0:48 6:30

Total 24 0:39 15:46

25 ZARIPOV,Danis 1 7 0:41 4:53
2 6 0:34 3:25
3 7 0:42 4:57

Total 20 0:39 13:15

27 GRIGORENKO,Igor 1 8 0:39 5:13
2 8 0:41 5:34
3 9 0:41 6:15

Total 25 0:40 17:02

29 AVERIN,Yegor 1 7 0:43 5:03
2 7 0:33 3:57
3 4 0:40 2:40

Total 18 0:38 11:40

40 APALKOV,Daniil 3 6 0:37 3:46
Total 6 0:37 3:46

44 YAKOVLEV,Yegor 1 7 0:39 4:36
2 10 0:28 4:43
3 7 0:46 5:23

Total 24 0:36 14:42

3



47 RADULOV,Alexander 1 8 0:39 5:12
2 8 0:43 5:44
3 7 0:52 6:06

Total 23 0:44 17:02

57 VISHNEVSKI,Dmitri 1 8 0:37 4:56
2 7 0:43 5:02
3 4 0:21 1:26

Total 19 0:36 11:24

63 DADONOV,Yevgeni 1 7 0:38 4:27
2 8 0:30 4:06
3 8 0:51 6:51

Total 23 0:40 15:24

71 KOVALCHUK,Ilya 1 7 0:44 5:12
2 7 0:37 4:21
3 6 0:38 3:50

Total 20 0:40 13:23

73 CHUDINOV,Maxim 1 7 0:45 5:20
2 8 0:35 4:44
3 10 0:40 6:47

Total 25 0:40 16:51

77 BELOV,Anton 1 7 0:35 4:09
2 11 0:32 5:57
3 8 0:42 5:41

Total 26 0:36 15:47

87 SHIPACHYOV,Vadim 1 8 0:35 4:40
2 9 0:34 5:13
3 8 1:01 8:09

Total 25 0:43 18:02

93 PROKHORKIN,Nikolai 1 8 0:41 5:35
2 6 0:42 4:12

Total 14 0:41 9:47

98 KARTAYEV,Vladislav 1 7 0:43 5:03
2 7 0:40 4:40
3 3 0:41 2:03

Total 17 0:41 11:46

4



Including 1 games
Leading Goaltenders By Saves Percentage
Sorted by higher SVS% and lower GAA

Rk No Name Team GP GPI MIP SOG GA GAA SVS SVS% SO

1 30 FASTH, Viktor SWE 1 1 60:00 31 1 1,00 30 96,77 0
2 31 SOROKIN, Ilya RUS 1 1 59:33 22 3 3,02 19 86,36 1

CZE - Czech Republic FIN - Finland RUS - Russia SWE - Sweden

Printed:17/12/15 21:38 Page 1



Including 1 games
Face-Off Leaders
Sorted by higher FO%, FO+ and lower FO-, GP

Rk No Name Team Pos GP FO FO+ FO- FO%

1 40 APALKOV,Daniil RUS F 1 4 4 0 100,00
2 15 SJOGREN,Mattias SWE F 1 11 10 1 90,91
3 98 KARTAYEV,Vladislav RUS F 1 9 6 3 66,67
4 27 GRIGORENKO,Igor RUS F 1 7 4 3 57,14
5 11 ANDRONOV,Sergei RUS F 1 9 5 4 55,56
6 87 SHIPACHYOV,Vadim RUS F 1 17 8 9 47,06
7 19 ZACKRISSON,Patrik SWE F 1 15 7 8 46,67
8 93 PROKHORKIN,Nikolai RUS F 1 7 3 4 42,86
9 25 ENGQVIST,Andreas SWE F 1 19 6 13 31,58

10 87 ROSEN,Robert SWE F 1 8 1 7 12,50

CZE - Czech Republic FIN - Finland RUS - Russia SWE - Sweden

Printed:17/12/15 21:36 Page 1



Game Report

Game no. Serie Home Guest
2 Sweden Russia

Date Time Venue Spectators
2015-12-17 19:00 Ice Palace Park of Legends 12194

1st Period

Time G/P Team GF:GA Action

Team Goals Shots Saves SVS% PIM TPP PP% TSH SH%

Sweden 0 8 4 100,00 0 0:00 0,00 0:00 0,00

Russia 0 4 8 100,00 0 0:00 0,00 0:00 0,00

2nd Period

Time G/P Team GF:GA Action

20:00 Penalty Sweden 48. RAHIMI, Daniel 2 Min TRIP

21:04 Goal Russia 0-1 PP173. CHUDINOV, Maxim (25. ZARIPOV, Danis 47. RADULOV, Alexander)
Pos. participation: 31, 22, 25, 27, 47, 73 Neg. participation: 30, 25, 27, 29, 34,

25:25 Penalty Russia 27. GRIGORENKO, Igor 2 Min SLASH

25:30 Penalty Russia 44. YAKOVLEV, Yegor 2 Min CROSS

26:57 Goal Sweden 1-1 PP222. PETERSSON, Andre (6. HERSLEY, Patrik 27. OMARK, Linus)
Pos. participation: 30, 4, 6, 22, 25, 27 Neg. participation: 31, 6, 22, 87, ,

29:33 Goal Sweden 2-1 EQ51. AHNELOV, Jonas (27. OMARK, Linus 48. RAHIMI, Daniel)
Pos. participation: 30, 22, 25, 27, 48, 51 Neg. participation: 31, 9, 11, 19, 71, 73

33:15 Goal Sweden 3-1 EQ7. NORMAN, John (8. JOHNSON, Andreas 48. RAHIMI, Daniel)
Pos. participation: 30, 7, 8, 48, 51, 87 Neg. participation: 31, 3, 25, 29, 57, 98

34:21 Penalty Russia 87. SHIPACHYOV, Vadim 2 Min CROSS

34:21 Penalty Sweden 6. HERSLEY, Patrik 2 Min HOOK

38:47 Penalty Sweden 48. RAHIMI, Daniel 2 Min CHE-H

38:47 Penalty Sweden 48. RAHIMI, Daniel 10 Min MISC

Team Goals Shots Saves SVS% PIM TPP PP% TSH SH%

Sweden 3 8 13 92,86 16 2:05 100,00 2:17 50,00

Russia 1 14 5 62,50 6 2:17 50,00 2:05 0,00

3rd Period

Time G/P Team GF:GA Action

44:05 Chng. Russia Change goalkeeper to player

44:11 Penalty Sweden 25. ENGQVIST, Andreas 2 Min TRIP

44:11 Chng. Russia 31. SOROKIN, Ilya.Change goalkeeper

49:25 Penalty Sweden 18. SUNDSTROM, Johan 2 Min TRIP

52:16 Penalty Russia 47. RADULOV, Alexander 2 Min CROSS

54:55 Penalty Russia 71. KOVALCHUK, Ilya 2 Min CROSS

54:55 Penalty Russia 71. KOVALCHUK, Ilya 2 Min ROUGH

54:55 Penalty Russia 47. RADULOV, Alexander 10 Min MISC

59:15 Chng. Russia Change goalkeeper to player

59:36 Goal Sweden 4-1 EQ45. MOLLER, Oscar (15. SJOGREN, Mattias)
Pos. participation: 30, 15, 34, 45, 51, 53 Neg. participation: 10, 27, 44, 63, 71, 77

59:36 Chng. Russia 31. SOROKIN, Ilya.Change goalkeeper

Team Goals Shots Saves SVS% PIM TPP PP% TSH SH%

Sweden 1 7 13 100,00 4 6:00 0,00 4:47 100,00

Russia 0 13 6 100,00 16 4:47 0,00 6:00 100,00

Game Totals

Team Goals Shots Saves SVS% PIM TPP PP% TSH SH%

Sweden 4 23 30 96,77 20 2:05 25,00 3:04 75,00

Russia 1 31 19 86,36 22 3:04 25,00 2:05 75,00



Team - Sweden Game: Sweden - Russia
Players Statistics

Rk No Name Pos GPI G A TP PIM FO FO+ FO- FO% SOG SG% PPG SHG GWG GTG + - +/- TOI SHI

1 3 NILSSON, Tim RD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15:05 24
2 4 KRONWALL, Staffan LD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 22:35 30
3 6 HERSLEY, Patrik RD 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0,00 3 0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17:44 20
4 7 NORMAN, John LW 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 3 33,33 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 12:01 20
5 8 JOHNSON, Andreas RW 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 10:42 16
6 9 TEDENBY, Mattias RW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0:00 0
7 10 LINDSTROM, Joakim LW 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,00 2 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16:41 22
8 15 SJOGREN, Mattias CE 1 0 1 1 0 11 10 1 90,91 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17:25 25
9 18 SUNDSTROM, Johan RW 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0,00 2 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10:35 20

10 19 ZACKRISSON, Patrik CE 1 0 0 0 0 15 7 8 46,67 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11:51 22
11 22 PETERSSON, Andre RW 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 3 33,33 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 14:06 21
12 23 WALLMARK, Lucas LD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0:00 0
13 25 ENGQVIST, Andreas CE 1 0 0 0 2 19 6 13 31,58 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 17:32 26
14 27 OMARK, Linus LW 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 2 0,00 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 15:53 21
15 29 GUSTAFSSON, Erik LD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 18:45 36
16 34 JUNLAND, Jonas RD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 16:13 26
17 45 MOLLER, Oscar RW 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 2 50,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18:42 24
18 48 RAHIMI, Daniel LD 1 0 2 2 14 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 11:04 14
19 51 AHNELOV, Jonas RD 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 2 50,00 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 15:35 24
20 53 THURESSON, Andreas LW 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,00 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 12:00 22
21 87 ROSEN, Robert CE 1 0 0 0 0 8 1 7 12,50 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 12:35 18

Goalkeepers Statistics
Rk No Name GPI MIP SOG GA GAA SVS SVS% SO PIM

1 30 FASTH, Viktor 1 60:00 31 1 1,00 30 96,77 0 0
2 35 SVENSSON, Markus 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0

www.iihf.com www.icehockey.ruPrinted:17/12/15 21:30 Page 1



Team - Russia Game: Sweden - Russia
Players Statistics

Rk No Name Pos GPI G A TP PIM FO FO+ FO- FO% SOG SG% PPG SHG GWG GTG + - +/- TOI SHI

1 3 ZUBAREV, Andrei LD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 12:48 21
2 6 DENISOV, Denis LD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 13:40 24
3 9 ANTIPIN, Viktor LD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 3 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 14:00 21
4 10 MOZIAKIN, Sergey LW 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 14:44 22
5 11 ANDRONOV, Sergei CE 1 0 0 0 0 9 5 4 55,56 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 10:53 18
6 19 KOKAREV, Denis RW 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,00 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 12:13 18
7 22 ZAYTSEV, Nikita RD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 2 0,00 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 15:46 24
8 25 ZARIPOV, Danis RW 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 13:15 20
9 27 GRIGORENKO, Igor LW 1 0 0 0 2 7 4 3 57,14 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 17:02 25

10 29 AVERIN, Yegor LW 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 11:40 18
11 40 APALKOV, Daniil CE 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 100,00 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3:46 6
12 44 YAKOVLEV, Yegor LD 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0,00 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 14:42 24
13 47 RADULOV, Alexander RW 1 0 1 1 12 0 0 0 0,00 2 0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17:02 23
14 57 VISHNEVSKI, Dmitri RD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 11:24 19
15 63 DADONOV, Yevgeni RW 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 2 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 15:24 23
16 71 KOVALCHUK, Ilya LW 1 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 100,00 5 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 13:23 20
17 73 CHUDINOV, Maxim RD 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 4 25,00 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 16:51 25
18 77 BELOV, Anton RD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 2 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 15:47 26
19 87 SHIPACHYOV, Vadim CE 1 0 0 0 2 17 8 9 47,06 2 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 18:02 25
20 93 PROKHORKIN, Nikolai CE 1 0 0 0 0 7 3 4 42,86 1 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9:47 14
21 98 KARTAYEV, Vladislav CE 1 0 0 0 0 9 6 3 66,67 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 11:46 17

Goalkeepers Statistics
Rk No Name GPI MIP SOG GA GAA SVS SVS% SO PIM

1 31 SOROKIN, Ilya 1 59:33 22 3 3,02 19 86,36 1 0
2 83 KOSHECHKIN, Vasili 0 0:00 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0
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Game Shots
SWE - RUS Game No: 2

GK 30 of SWE GK 31 of RUS

+87

7+
<10

22+

+93

18-

-98

27-

<57

27+

-47

45+

<25

45--25
48>

+9

45>

<22

87+

+9

18+ 7+

18+

Shots by RUS Period: 1 Shots by SWE

Goals (o): 0 SSG (+): 4 Goals (o): 0 SSG (+): 8

SSP (<): 4 SPG (-): 3 SSP (>): 2 SPG (-): 3

GK 31 of RUS GK 30 of SWE

-45

63+

+6 77+

+6 71+

<6

73o

-27

73o

o22

6+

o22

9+

+53

10-

+10

10>

o51

11+

o51

71+

<45

73+

-34

19+

+3

47+

<48

71+

o7

98>

o7

10>
<34

22+

-7

27>

<6

44-

77+

87-

Shots by SWE Period: 2 Shots by RUS

Goals (o): 3 SSG (+): 5 Goals (o): 1 SSG (+): 13

SSP (<): 5 SPG (-): 4 SSP (>): 4 SPG (-): 3

GK 30 of SWE GK 31 of RUS

<73

45>

+73 51+

+63
27+

+87

45>

<63

25-

+40

6+

<22

45-

<22

34+

+71

10+

+73

22>

+71

22+

+3 6-

+25

45o

+47

45o

+44

<77

+27

<71

<10<27 +22

<63

Shots by RUS Period: 3 Shots by SWE

Goals (o): 0 SSG (+): 13 Goals (o): 1 SSG (+): 6

SSP (<): 9 SPG (-): 0 SSP (>): 3 SPG (-): 3



Game Face-Offs
SWE - RUS Game No: 2

Face-Offs by SWE
SWE RUS SWE RUS SWE RUS SWE RUS SWE RUS SWE RUS

Face-Offs by RUS

Period 1 Period 1

15+ 87- 25- 93+ 19- 98+

Won Lost 25- 98+ 25- 87+ 15+ 11- Won Lost

DZ 1 1 15+ 11- 87- 98+ DZ 2 3

MZ 1 2 25+ 87- MZ 2 1

AZ 3 2 19+ 87- AZ 1 1

Total 5 5 Total 5 5

Period: 1

Face-Offs by RUS
RUS SWE RUS SWE RUS SWE RUS SWE RUS SWE RUS SWE

Face-Offs by SWE

Period 2 Period 2

87- 15+ 87- 19+ 87+ 25-

Won Lost 11+ 87- 11+ 15- 27+ 25- Won Lost

DZ 3 3 87+ 25- 98- 15+ 98- 15+ DZ 4 8

MZ 4 5 87- 15+ 98+ 87- 87+ 87- MZ 5 4

AZ 8 4 11- 25+ 93- 19+ 11+ 19- AZ 3 3

Total 15 12 87+ 10- 93- 19+ 98- 15+ Total 12 15

11- 25+ 93- 25+

Game total 11+ 19- 93- 87+ Game total

93+ 87- 93+ 87-

Won Lost 98+ 25- Won Lost

DZ 5 6 87+ 25- DZ 5 9

MZ 6 6 87+ 19- MZ 6 6

AZ 9 5 AZ 6 5

Total 20 17 Total 17 20

Period: 2

Face-Offs by SWE
SWE RUS SWE RUS SWE RUS SWE RUS SWE RUS SWE RUS

Face-Offs by RUS

Period 3 Period 3

25- 11+ 19+ 27- 25- 87+

Won Lost 19- 98+ 15+ 87- 25+ 19- Won Lost

DZ 3 6 19- 27+ 53- 27+ 25- 40+ DZ 3 2

MZ 2 2 19+ 87- 19- 40+ 25+ 87- MZ 2 2

AZ 2 3 25- 40+ 25- 40+ AZ 6 3

Total 7 11 15+ 27- Total 11 7

19- 27+

Game total 19+ 27- Game total

87- 71+

Won Lost Won Lost

DZ 8 15 DZ 8 8

MZ 8 8 MZ 8 8

AZ 8 8 AZ 15 8

Total 24 31 Total 31 24

Period: 3


